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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY: GAUHATI UNIVERSITY: 
GUWAHATI::ASSAM:: INDIA 

Roll No. 

PA-211-821-0001 

PA-211-821-0002 

PA-211-821-0003 

PA-211-821-0004 

PA-211-821-0005 

PA-211-821-0006 

PA-211-821-0007 

PA-211-821-0008 

PA-211-821-0009 

PA-211-821-0010 

PA-211-821-0011 

PA-211-821-0012 

PA-211-821-0013 

PA-211-821-0014 

PA-211-821-0015 

PA-211-821-0016 

PA-211-821-0017 

PA-211-821-0018 

PA-211-821-0019 

PA-211-821-0020 

PA-211-821-0021 

PA-211-821-0022 

PA-211-821-0023 

PA-211-821-0024 

PA-211-821-0025 

PA-211-821-0026 

the sessior 2021-2022 

Nam 

ABHJIT BARMAN 

ABTAHIUN SORDIER 

AFRUJA KHATUN 

ALPANA SUKAI 

ANAMIKA DEKA 

ANANYA DIHING4 

ANISHA HAQUE 

ANUSHKA SHARM 4 

ASSADUZZAMAN SHEIKH 

BHASWATI KALIT! 
BIKIMONI PATHA 

BORNALI DUTTA 

CHANDAMITA DiAS 

CHAYANIKA DAS 

CHAYANIKA DAS 

CHINMOYEE SAIH: 4 

DEBORA LAISIENTHAR TULOR 

DERIKDI KHERSA 

DIPANJALI DAS 

DISHA BORO 

DULARAI KUMAF. BARO 

FARHANA SULTA,A AHMED 

HEMI BORUAH 

HIMASHREE KALI"A 

HIMASHRI BORUH 

JWISRI BASUMATRY 

Remarks 
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PA-211-821-0027 

PA-211-821-0028 
PA-211-821-0029 

PA-211-821-0030 

PA-211-821-0031 

PA-211-821-0032 

PA-211-821-0033 

PA-211-821-0034 

PA-211-821-0035 

PA-211-821-0036 

PA-211-821-0037 

PA-211-821-0038 

PA-211-821-0039 

PA-211-821-0040 

PA-21-821-0041 

PA-211-821-0042 

PA-211-821-0043 

PA-211-821-0044 

PA-211-821-0045 

PA-211-821-0046 

PA-211-821-0047 

PA-211-821-0048 

PA-211-821-0049 

PA-211-821-0050 

PA-211-821-0051 

PA-211-821-0052 

PA-211-821-0053 

PA-21.1-821-0054 

PA-211-821-0055 

PA-211-821-0056 

PA-211-821-0057 

KANKANA DEKA 

KEYINNINGLULE 

LAISRINGDI LANCG HASA 

LUCKY DOLEY 

MADHURIMA RA" 

MAITRAYEE MOMII KALITA 

MISS JUPITARAD:ORI 

MUKUTAMONI B(ORO 

MUNMI DAS 

NAMYIZEULE 

NANDITA CHETIA 

NARGIS BEGUM 

NILAKSHI GOSWAlMI 

NISHA RANI NAT 

PALLAVI BORAH 

PANKAJ NEOG 

PRANGANA GOSWAMI 

PRIYANGKAR BASUMATARY 

PUBALI NATH 

RADHIKA KELENG 

RAJU LUITEL 

RAKESH BOISHYA 

RASHMI KALITA 

RUBAINA BEGUM 

RUBI DEKA 

RUBI NATH 

SAMIKHYA KAUSHIK 

SANDHYA RANI GGOYAR| 

SNEHA GHOSH 

SOMA SARKAR 

SRI KANGKANA DKA 
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PA-211-821-0058 
PA-211-821-0059 
PA-211-821-0060 
PA-211-821-0061 

PA-211-821-0062 
PA-211-821-0063 
PA-211-821-0064 

TITURAJ BRAHM 

TRAILOKYA KALIT 

TUSHAR JYOTI BAKUAH 

YAJIDA KHATUN 

ZAHANGIR ALO 

ZARIN TASNIM 

NUR HASINA BEGUM 

Head 

Cepa tm ent of History 
Gauhati University 

PROFESSOR & HEAD 
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

GAUHAT! UNIVERSITY 
GUWAHATI, ASSAM 
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